UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCD4023B              Preliminary               CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-865.b
TRIPLE 3-INPUT NAND GATE
 DESCRIPTION
The UCD4023B contains three independent 3-input NAND
gates, they perform the function Y=A B C× × in positive logic.
 FEATURES
* 5V-10V-15V Parametric Ratings
* Triple 3-Input NAND Gate
* Symmetrical Output Characteristics
* Maximum Input Current of 1uA at 15V Over Full Package
Temperature Rage
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UCD4023BL-S14-R UCD4023BG-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
UCD4023BL-S14-T UCD4023BG-S14-T SOP-14 Tube
UCD4023BL-P14-R UCD4023BG-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
UCD4023BL-P14-T UCD4023BG-P14-T TSSOP-14 Tube
UCD4023B             Preliminary                 CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                 QW-R502-865.b
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE (each gate)